1
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Connector
0.8mm Contact Spacing, Board To Board SMT Connectors
EBB-PR24 SERIES
■ FEATURES
� 0.8mm contact spacing.
� No. of contacts: 6~36 pin.

For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Connector
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EBB - PR24 - SA  30  V3  B - 3Z
Plating Type:
2Z: Au over Ni (RoHS Compliant)
3Z: Tin over Ni (RoHS Compliant)
Modify Code:
Blank: Standard
B: Without Bossed
Termination Type:
H3: Horizontal (Right Angle)
V3: Vertical (Straight)
Socket Plug Mate Height
V3 H3 4.75
V3 V3 4.5
No. of Contacts:
006:6Pin. ~ 36:36Pin.
Connector Type:
P: Plug connector (6~36Pin.)
S: Socket connector (6~20Pin.)
SA: Socket connector (22~36Pin.)
Series Name: PR24
Model Name: EBB: Board to Board Connectors